

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India, Ph. : (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax : (03582) 2308 E-mail : info@cbpbu.ac.in Website : www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. F169.V2/REG/1651-21

NOTIFICATION

(Provisional RET Written Examination Result)

In connection to our earlier Notification vide Ref. No.: F169.V1/REG/1489-21 dated 08.11.2021 the lists of provisionally qualified candidates in Research Eligibility Test (RET) Written Examination are as follows:

SI. No.	Roll No. / Application No.	Name	Department	Date of Viva-Voce
1	CB21PHD22684	MANAJ MUSHAHARY		
2	CB21PHD19069	ABDUL AZIZ KHAN		
3	CB21PHD18893	CHHOTAN BASAK	HISTORY	21 12 2021
4	CB21PHD24408	SHERINA ALOM	HISTORY	21.12.2021
5	CB21MPHIL21085	SUBRATA SARKAR		
6	CB21MPHIL24015	KANCHAN BASUNIA		

NR

For detailed steps to be followed, other guidelines and updated information please regularly visit admission website https://www.cbpbu.ac.in/phd-admission.php

Assistant Registrar
Assistant Registrar

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

In communication to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Arts, Fine Arts, Performing Art and traditional Art Forms, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Science, Technology and Vocational Studies, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. The Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 5. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 6. The Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 7. The Inspector of College, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 8. The Development Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 9. The Audit & Accounts Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 10. The Assistant Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 11. The System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 12. The Assistant Librarian, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 13. The Head/ Co-ordinator with all Faculty Members, All the Departments, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.

Date: 04.12.2021



COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India, Ph. : (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax : (03582) 230833 E-mail : info@cbpbu.ac.in Website : www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. F169.V2/REG/1651-21

- 14. All the Non-Teaching Staff, All the Administrative Departments, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 15. Kolkata Camp Office, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 16. University Notice Board, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 17. Dr Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, to upload the notice in the University Website.

18. Guard File.

Assistant Registrar Assistant Registrar Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University Date: 04.12.2021